Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/30/2017

12 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

12005 Missy -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/30/2017
12 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 71lsec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12047 Tara 51.10 2.564 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12020 Rory 77.05 1.700 1 0 0 0 0 89 2
12004 Falco - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16003 Chase - 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
16010 Luke 90.71 1.455 2 0 3 2 0 NQ
16060 Scrat 38.38 3.439 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16068 Granite -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
20011 Sokoni 37.85 3514 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/30/2017

24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
24001 Swizzle 47.03 2.828 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24028 Keegan 69.86 1.904 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/30/2017
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8021 Tango 62.06 2.465 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
8058 Indy 75.87 2.017 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8011 Rev - - - - - - ABS
8014 Aura - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12050 Ranger 66.64 2.296 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12063 Jacoby 55.92 2.736 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12021 E.T. - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
16017 Dobby 55.47 2.812 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16056 Jasmine 75.04 2.079 1 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/30/2017

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20068 Mika 7413 2.145 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20075 Kierney 80.37 1.978 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Speedy - - - - -- -- ABS

20037 Breezy -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

4/30/2017
8inches Yardage: 171yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8009 Lily 57.51 2973
8004 Tango 59.41 2.878
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12007 Zoom 66.12 2.586
12051 Simba 62.70 2727
12062 Splash 61.52 2.780
16 inches Yardage: 175yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16014 Nick 53.99 3.241
16032 Tony 74.33 2.354
16033 Edward 45.73 3.827
16045 Luna 49.00 3.571
16055 Casey 63.15 2771
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SCT 73sec

Course Faults
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SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
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Excellent - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Place
100 1
NQ

Score

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/30/2017
16061 Kendra 7855 2.228
16067 Si -
16057 Jase -
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20010 Greta --
20026 Mahnstah 58.78 3.045
20030 Lithium 63.39 2.824
20047 Keeva 70.09 2554
24 inches Yardage: 179yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24007 Stig 48.35 3.702
24027 Maren 47.65 3.757

R W W w =X

1 0 2

1 0 1
SCT 63sec

Course Faults

w T F

1 0 2

2 0 2

4 1 1

2 0 1
SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

w T F

1 0 1

2 0 3

Excellent - Regular

-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O m

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place

0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/30/2017



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

8inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 73sec Qs:12 NQs 6  %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8003 Hoss 42.78 3.997 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8057 Belle 4741 3.607 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8040 Noah 48.65 3.515 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8001 Gucci 51.07 3.348 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8043 Judy Judy 53.05 3.223 0 0 0 0 0 100
8056 PJ 5498 3.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Spicy 55.28 3.093 0 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Boogie 55.44 3.084 0 0 0 0 0 100
8044 Ash 56.14 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Chena 56.73 3.014 0 0 0 0 0 100
8041 Mimsey 59.93 2.853 0 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Buffy 60.09 2.846 0 0 0 0 0 100
8005 Dot 41.75 4.096 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8030 Cocoa 49.76 3.436 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8031 Ace 57.42 2978 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8033 Tommie 54.00 3.167 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8051 Merlin 4795 3.566 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8055 Penny 64.24 2.662 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8024 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 68 sec Qs:10 NQs 16  %Q:38

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place

12008 Puzzle 41.00 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

4/30/2017

12035
12038
12061
12043
12040
12054
12030
12009
12025
12010
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12022
12023
12024
12027
12028
12037
12045
12048
12052
12058
12001
12033
12042

Shadow
Bowen
Dash
Copper
DJ
Pippa
Asti
Buzz
Carter
Paige
Gidget
Passion
Dylan
Evie
Katy
Roxy
Zap It!
Lindy
Hot Shot
Rock
Asta
Spiffy
Phoebe
Dixie
Zima
Pita
Heyu
Lilo

41.48
44.84
47.48
50.01
50.67
55.35
56.02
59.29
67.85
55.24
55.22
30.65
61.59
49.51
59.79
54.12
65.94
28.09
40.89
62.63
55.51
49.04
58.66
62.86
63.57

4.122
3.814
3.602
3.419
3.375
3.089
3.052
2.884
2.520
3.096
3.097
5.579
2.776
3.454
2.860
3.160
2.593
6.088
4.182
2.730
3.081
3.487
2.915
2.720
2.690
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs:7 NQs 14 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16051 Pixel 40.09 4.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16064 Pooka 4395 3.982 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16005 Izzie 4417  3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16008 Vu 4543 3.852 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16050 Gyver 4589 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
16035 Twyla 50.49 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100
16059 Quinn 55.14 3.174 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Trax 53.66 3.261 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16007 Willie 75.32  2.323 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16020 Zip 47.32 3.698 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16021 Faith -- 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16023 Jovi 77.16 2.268 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16028 Chrome 61.43 2.849 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16042 Sketcher 50.12 3.492 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16043 Torrey 50.70 3.452 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16047 Kramer 51.55 3.395 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16049 Pan 50.16 3.489 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16052 Rosie 70.34 2.488 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Rocket 5156 3.394 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16066 Ollie 65.24 2.682 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16069 Chatter 39.66 4.413 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16006 Aislinn -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

16065 Tegan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63sec Qs:10 NQs 16 %Q:38
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAi)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20069 Kindle 40.36 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20051 Colt 40.65 4.403 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20053 Lucy 4479  3.996 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20043 Duke 45.03 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20058 Cyclone 47.62 3.759 0 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Roscoe 48.56 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Aidan 4955 3.613 0 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Oakley 49.80 3.594 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Caoilainn 5487 3.262 0 0 0 0 0 100
20061 Swagger 56.31 3.179 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Riley 5540 3.231 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Tory -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20021 Hobby -- 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20024 Grace 48.32 3.704 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Prada 55.97 3.198 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20029 S'More 52.00 3.442 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Koda 53.52 3.345 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
20039 Gabe 54.57 3.280 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20044 Wind 58.23 3.074 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20054 Sadie 48.66 3.679 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20056 Epic 4422 4.048 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

20065 Bess 54.03 3.313 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20071 Preacher -- 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20073 Happy 54.63 3.277 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20080 Kir 68.33 2.620 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20082 Kenzie -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20013 Frodo -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20060 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20081 Dodger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 10 %Q:41
Armband Call Name Time yps R (E,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
24010 Stitch 4256 4.206 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24025 Wonder 4459 4.014 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24009 Fendi 46.12 3.881 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24003 Benny 47.78 3.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24022 AJ 51.05 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Austin 51.44 3.480 0 0 0 0 0 100
24017 Scopey 56.26 3.182 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Ella 58.03 3.085 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
24005 Jack 4730 3.784 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Wile E 53.31 3.358 0 3 0 2 0 NQ
24013 Star 51.74 3.460 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24014 Banner 80.60 2.221 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24015 Wills 61.38 2.916 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24018 Tyler 48.87 3.663 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/30/2017

24021
24023
24026
24008
24016
24012

Crockett
Maken
Juvi

Ace
Cricket

Solar

48.52
48.20
59.32

3.689
3.714
3.018

o KB B

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AlS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/30/2017

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8057 Belle 47.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8044 Ash 52.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8036 Ceri 67.16 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8041 Mimsey 55.56 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8031 Ace - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %0Q: 13
Armband Call Name Time R ({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12030 Asti 54.68 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12008 Puzzle 44.64 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Buzz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12016 Katy -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12025 Carter 61.16 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12048 Phoebe 59.02 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12052 Dixie -- 0 3 0 2 1 NQ
12054 Pippa 61.47 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/30/2017

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16051 Pixel 37.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16043 Torrey 49.35 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16050 Gyver 45.84 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16006 Aislinn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F £ Score Place
20032 Koda 55.19 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20013 Frodo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20081 Dodger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20082 Kenzie -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

24010 Stitch 38.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

4/30/2017

24003
24004
24005
24006
24008

Benny
Ella
Jack
Wile E

Ace

53.24
56.53
41.56
68.83
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Premier - Regular

100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

4/30/2017
16 inches Yardage: 133yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16012 Luna Joy --
16016 Jasper --
20 inches Yardage: 133yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20045 Tristan 48.21 2.759

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 70sec
Course Faults
w T F E
0 0 0 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

E Score Place
ABS

ABS

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place

100 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/30/2017

8.inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

8019 Stewie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/30/2017

8inches

Armband
8045
8008

12 inches

Armband
12011
12044
12059

20 inches

Armband
20050

Yardage: 171yds
Call Name Time yps
Eli 62.53 2.735
Harry -
Yardage: 175 yds
Call Name Time yps
Daisy 72.28 2421
Katie 89.37 1.958
Sophia 59.21 2.956
Yardage: 179 yds
Call Name Time yps
Pippa -

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
T

0

0 0

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults

w

= O X

0
2
0

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
T

0

R w
5 1

T

0
0
0

E
1

F

0
1
1

E
3

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
E Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
E Score Place
0 97 1
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/30/2017



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

4inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 78 sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
4001 Magic 67.73 2.525 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Sam 69.81 2.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4010 Honey 75.07 2.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

4004 Dash 48.98 3.491 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4006 Tootsie 89.19 1.917 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
4009 Reese 49.18 3477 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Sasha - - - -- -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 73sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8053 Guilty 4149 4.121 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8037 Chili 48.16 3.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8028 Dart 54.94 3.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8048 Chelsie 58.15 2.941 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8046 Luna 58.66 2.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
8023 Sprocket 59.20 2.889 0 0 0 0 0 100
8027 Bonnie 7452 2.295 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12056 Diesel 42.77  4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12029 KT 57.79 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12019 Roxanne -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12031 Duke 63.52 2.755 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12036 Atticus 70.73 2474 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12039 Audrey 59.94 2920 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Trouble -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12041 Lexi - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 179yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/3urseTFaulth E Score Place
16062 Kip 52.23 3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16011 Rose 56.09 3.191 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Wee 57.09 3.135 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16013 Winny 42.04 4.258 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Danko 42.39 4.223 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

16026 Dillon 46.60 3.841 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Dazzle 60.88 2.940 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16053 Wise 43.67 4.099 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16063 Bonnie 81.87 2.186 4 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20019 Andy 56.35 3.177 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20042 Peyton 59.94 2.986 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20066 Sara Lee -- -- -- -- - -- ABS



Standard Results
4/30/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8046 Luna
8048 Chelsie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12029 KT

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16062 Kip

Time
53.91
56.88

Time

56.02

Time

50.71

MCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 3 0 3

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

E Score Place
0 100 1 25%
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place

100 1

o m

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place

0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/30/2017

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults
R w T F E

20042 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/30/2017

12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

12005 Missy 39.33 2.899 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/30/2017
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12018 Sneak 33.19 3.435 1 0 0 0 95 1
12004 Falco - 5 2 2 1 NQ
12047 Tara 47.66 2.392 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16010 Luke 35.45 3.272 0 0 1 0 NQ
16056 Jasmine - 1 0 1 1 NQ
16060 Scrat 18.67 6.213 1 1 0 0 NQ
16068 Granite 38.82 2988 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20011 Sokoni 28.93 4.044 2 1 0 0 NQ
20018 Angie 33.23 3.521 3 3 3 0 NQ
20075 Kierney -- 2 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/30/2017

20009 Speedy - - - -- - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
24001 Swizzle 28.57 4.095 0 0 0 0 100 1

24028 Keegan 50.63 2311 1 0 0 0 87 2



JWW Results

4/30/2017

8inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8004 Tango 64.86 2.066
8058 Indy 46.80 2.863
8014 Aura --

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12020 Rory 44.88 2.986
12002 Prix 37.40 3.583
12051 Simba 40.79 3.285
12050 Ranger 47.54 2.819
12063 Jacoby 48.53 2.761
12021 E.T. -

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16061 Kendra 47.04 2.912

Open - Regular

SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
6 1 1 0 NQ
3 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs 2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
1 0 0 0 95
2 2 1 0 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
1 0 0 0 85

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 60

Place

%Q: 33

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/30/2017

16003 Chase 63.82 2.147 5 0 0 0 NQ
16036 Reddington 40.56 3.378 5 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20047 Keeva 33.02 4.240 0 0 0 0 100 1
20037 Breezy 42,98 3.257 0 0 0 0 96 2
20068 Mika 60.93 2.298 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/30/2017

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8022 Sillee - 1 2 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12007 Zoom 69.16 2.140 4 0 0 0 NQ
12062 Splash 53.21 2.781 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16033 Edward 25.84 5.882 0 0 0 0 100 1
16052 Rosie 4488 3.387 0 0 0 0 97 2
16017 Dobby 55.73 2.727 4 4 1 0 NQ
16055 Casey 34.82 4.365 0 1 2 0 NQ
16057 Jase - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/30/2017

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20010 Greta 45.11 3.458 1 0 0 0 NQ
20030 Lithium 25.26 6.176 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24007 Stig - 2 1 0 1 NQ
24016 Cricket -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
24012 Solar -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 49sec Qs:11 NQs 8  %Q:58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8005 Dot 26.58 5.568 0 0 0 0 100 1
8051 Merlin 31.00 4.774 0 0 0 0 100 2
8033 Tommie 33.23 4.454 0 0 0 0 100 3
8057 Belle 33.30 4.444 0 0 0 0 100 4
8040 Noah 3441 4.301 0 0 0 0 100
8030 Cocoa 35.23 4.201 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Gucci 36.61 4.043 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Spicy 39.62 3.735 0 0 0 0 100
8031 Ace 4156 3.561 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Buffy 46.19 3.204 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Boogie 46.65 3.173 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Hoss -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8009 Lily 54.96 2.693 2 1 1 o0 NQ
8013 Chena 38,53 3.841 1 0 0 0 NQ
8041 Mimsey 48.39 3.058 1 1 1 0 NQ
8043 Judy Judy -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8044 Ash 4580 3.231 1 0 1 0 NQ
8055 Penny 61.05 2.424 1 0 0 0 NQ
8056 PJ 48.47 3.053 1 1 0 0 NQ
8024 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:18 NQs 8  %Q:69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12024 Lindy 23.53 6.290 0 0 0 0 100 1
12008 Puzzle 2440 6.066 0 0 0 0 100 2
12045 Spiffy 25.63 5.774 0 0 0 0 100 3
12035 Shadow 28.52 5.189 0 0 0 0 100 4
12061 Dash 2894 5114 0 0 0 0 100
12028 Rock 28.99 5.105 0 0 0 0 100
12015 Evie 29.06 5.093 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Asta 30.38 4.872 0 0 0 0 100
12048 Phoebe 30.99 4.776 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Roxy 32.77 4516 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Gidget 33.72 4.389 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Bowen 33.86 4.371 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Asti 37.28 3.970 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Paige 38.90 3.805 0 0 0 0 100
12058 Zima 39.50 3.747 0 0 0 0 100
12043 Copper 40.23 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
12054 Pippa 4190 3.532 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 4518 3.276 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Passion 3293 4.494 1 0 3 0 NQ
12014 Dylan 4442 3.332 1 0 1 0 NQ
12016 Katy 39.99 3.701 3 0 2 0 NQ
12023 Zap It! 3222 4593 1 0 0 0 NQ
12025 Carter 60.75 2.436 0 0 0 0 NQ
12027 Hot Shot 38.35 3.859 2 1 0 0 NQ
12040 DJ 3153 4.694 0 0 1 0 NQ
12052 Dixie 3252 4551 1 0 0 0 NQ
12001 Pita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 Heyu - - - - - - ABS
12042 Lilo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs:12 NQs 12 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
16001 Trax 25.87 5.876 0 0 0 0 100 1
16051 Pixel 26.56 5.723 0 0 0 0 100 2
16005 Izzie 27.25 5578 0 0 0 0 100 3
16014 Nick 27.67 5.493 0 0 0 0 100 4
16047 Kramer 31.03 4.898 0 0 0 0 100
16064 Pooka 31.26 4.862 0 0 0 0 100
16035 Twyla 31.61 4.809 0 0 0 0 100
16049 Pan 32.67 4.653 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Chrome 3295 4613 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Jovi 33.62 4521 0 0 0 0 100
16059 Quinn 4190 3.628 0 0 0 0 100
16054 Rocket 42.39 3.586 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Willie 44.65 3.404 0 0 0 0 NQ
16008 Vu - 1 0 1 1 NQ
16020 Zip - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16021 Faith - 2 2 1 1 NQ
16032 Tony - 3 1 2 0 NQ
16042 Sketcher 29.71 5.116 0 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Torrey 29.98 5.070 3 2 1 0 NQ
16045 Luna 43.41 3.501 2 0 0 0 NQ
16050 Gyver 37.25 4.081 2 1 3 0 NQ
16066 Ollie 46.32 3.282 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

16067 Si 30.38 5.003 0 1 2 0 NQ
16069 Chatter 37.74 4.028 2 1 0 0 NQ
16006 Aislinn - - ABS
16065 Tegan - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs:12 NQs 15 %Q:44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20024 Grace 2544  6.132 0 0 0 0 100 1
20039 Gabe 26.55 5.876 0 0 0 0 100 2
20053 Lucy 30.42 5.128 0 0 0 0 100 3
20032 Koda 31.63 4.932 0 0 0 0 100 4
20044 Wind 33.27 4.689 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Roscoe 33.44 4.665 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Oakley 35.11 4.443 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Riley 35.16 4.437 0 0 0 0 100
20054 Sadie 36.24 4.305 0 0 0 0 100
20082 Kenzie 37.21 4192 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Prada 39.11 3.989 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Caoilainn 39.13 3.987 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Aidan 34.25 4555 1 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Tory 40.52 3.850 1 2 0 0 NQ
20021 Hobby 4156 3.754 2 1 1 0 NQ
20029 S'More 32.87 4.746 0 1 1 0 NQ
20043 Duke 36.71 4.250 1 0 0 0 NQ
20051 Colt 36.82 4.237 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

20056 Epic - 2 1 0 1 NQ
20057 Blaze 50.46 3.092 3 1 1 0 NQ
20058 Cyclone 35.02 4.455 1 1 1 0 NQ
20061 Swagger 3416 4.567 3 2 3 0 NQ
20065 Bess 48.39 3.224 0 0 0 0 NQ
20069 Kindle 29.79 5.237 1 0 0 0 NQ
20071 Preacher 3430 4.548 3 1 2 0 NQ
20073 Happy 4590 3.399 0 0 0 0 NQ
20080 Kir -- 3 3 1 1 NQ
20013 Frodo - - - - - - ABS
20060 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20081 Dodger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
24010 Stitch 27.60 5.652 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 Jack 28.00 5.571 0 0 0 0 100 2
24018 Tyler 30.87 5.053 0 0 0 0 100 3
24009 Fendi 3255 4.793 0 0 0 0 100 4
24023 Maken 33.48 4.659 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Austin 36.59 4.263 0 0 0 0 100
24021 Crockett 39.20 3.980 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Benny 39.80 3.920 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Ella 33,55 4.650 1 1 1 0 NQ
24006 Wile E 30.30 5.149 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/30/2017

24013 Star 37.81 4.126 1 1 1 0 NQ
24014 Banner 64.96 2.401 1 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Wills 37.06 4.209 0 0 1 0 NQ
24017 Scopey 43.79 3.562 1 0 0 0 NQ
24022 Al 47.64 3.275 0 0 0 0 NQ
24025 Wonder 35.68 4.372 1 1 0 0 NQ
24026 Juvi 32.22 4.842 0 0 3 0 NQ
24027 Maren 37.48 4.162 1 1 1 0 NQ
24008 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/30/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8036 Ceri
8041 Mimsey
8044 Ash
8056 PJ
8003 Hoss

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12048 Phoebe
12009 Buzz
12030 Asti
12052 Dixie
12008 Puzzle
12010 Paige

12025 Carter

Time
52.47
50.49
48.74
52.24

Time
37.14
47.57
47.51
34.93

MCT 48 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
MCT 48 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

o O O O

F

0
0
1
1

O O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 4

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs:2 NQs 2

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

4/30/2017
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16043 Torrey 36.12 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16045 Luna 39.00 0 0 0 0 100 2
16050 Gyver 36.70 1 1 0 0 NQ
16006 Aislinn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20032 Koda 46.10 1 0 0 NQ
20001 Caoilainn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20081 Dodger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20082 Kenzie -- - -- -- -- - ABS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
24005 Jack 34.48 1 2 1 0 NQ
24006 Wile E -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/30/2017

24008 Ace -- -- - - . - ABS



JWW Results

4/30/2017

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16016 Jasper 27.87 4.198
16004 Shot 65.45 1.788
16012 Luna Joy --

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20028 Clancy 45.15 2.591
20045 Tristan 35.68 3.279

SCT 44 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
5 3 4
SCT 47 sec
Course Faults
R w F
1 1 2
0 0 1

o m

=

E
0

0

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ
ABS

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/30/2017

8inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8006 Rocker --

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12059 Sophia 49.88 2.747

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16015 Wynken 4413 3.172

Open - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
4 1 1 1 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
3 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/30/2017

4 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4002 Sam 51.25 2.888 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
8045 Eli 50.15 2.951 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12011 Daisy 45.02 3.376 0 0 0 0 100 1
12036 Atticus -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12044 Katie -- 3 4 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/30/2017



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

4inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 54sec Qs:4 NQs1l %Q:80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4009 Reese 29.72  4.980 0 0 0 0 100 1
4004 Dash 33.80 4.379 0 0 0 0 100 2
4006 Tootsie 4758 3.111 0 0 0 0 100 3
4001 Magic 50.71 2.919 0 0 0 0 100 4

4010 Honey 58.57 2527 0 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Sasha -- -- -- - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT b51sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
8053 Guilty 27.78 5.328 0 0 0 0 100 1
8037 Chili 33.88 4.368 0 0 0 0 100 2
8048 Chelsie 3545 4.175 0 0 0 0 100 3
8023 Sprocket 42.80 3.458 0 0 0 0 100 4
8054 Gidget 47.28 3.130 0 0 0 0 100
8028 Dart 43.26 3421 0 1 0 0 NQ
8046 Luna 49.89 2.967 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q:83
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12056 Diesel 27.53 5.521 0 0 0 0 100 1
12039 Audrey 39.34 3.864 0 0 0 0 100 2
12029 KT 39.62 3.836 0 0 0 0 100 3
12053 Rudy 4252 3.575 0 0 0 0 100 4

12031 Duke 46.92 3.240 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Roxanne 31.85 4.772 1 0 0 0 NQ
12017 Trouble -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12041 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16018 Danko 26.38 5.914 0 0 0 0 100 1
16062 Kip 38.07 4.098 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Wee 39.20 3.980 0 0 0 0 100 3
16038 Heidi 4468 3.491 0 0 0 0 100 4
16011 Rose 4759 3.278 0 0 0 0 100
16013 winny 36.74 4.246 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16026 Dillon 30.20 5.166 1 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Dazzle 4243 3.677 1 1 1 0 NQ
16053 Wise 28.04 5.563 1 2 1 0 NQ
16063 Bonnie 59.74 2611 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/30/2017

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20019 Andy 43.18 3.613 1 1 1 0 NQ
20042 Peyton 40.51 3.851 1 0 0 0 NQ

20066 Sara Lee -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

4/30/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8020 Whimsy
8046 Luna
8048 Chelsie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16062 Kip

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20042 Peyton

Time
45.71
49.67

Time

44.07

Time

Premier - Preferred

MCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 100 2
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W E E Score Place
1 1 1 0 NQ
MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Course Faults
R W E £ Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/30/2017



Time 2 Beat Results

4/30/2017

8inches

Armband

8051
8032
8041
8036
8022
8047
8024

12 inches

Armband

12045
12054
12025
12016
12018
12040
12052
12015
12050

Call Name
Merlin

Ping
Mimsey
Ceri
Sillee

Ditto

Jam-Jam

Call Name
Spiffy
Pippa
Carter
Katy
Sneak
DJ
Dixie
Evie

Ranger

Time
33.86
34.93
37.25
44.78

Time

MCT 33.86 sec

Course Faults
w F E

N N O O O O

0
0
0
0
1
1

o »r O O O O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

33.86
37.00
40.00
44.00
47.00
50.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

=
o

N W hd 01O N 00 ©

Time
27.26
37.22
45.54
35.96
46.02

MCT 27.26 sec

Course Faults
w F E

SO N P B O O O
P P PP W O O O
©O b O O O O O

Qs:4 NQs 2

Points
10
9
9
7
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Qs:3 NQs 4

Points
10
6
3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 43

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

4/30/2017

16 inches

Armband
16020
16001
16043
16017
16036
16042
16055
16068
16069

Call Name
Zip

Trax
Torrey
Dobby
Reddington
Sketcher
Casey
Granite
Chatter

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.75
27.10
27.55
37.63
43.70
28.89
34.82

35.97

Time
27.26
29.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
60.00

Points

=
o

P N Wb OO N 00O

MCT 26.75 sec

Course Faults

w

R O O O »r O O O O©o

F

o A NN P N O O O O

E

O r O O O O O o o

Qs:4

NQs 5

Points

10
9
9
6

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Regular

%Q: 44

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/30/2017

20 inches

Armband
20017
20011
20032
20044
20061
20068
20080
20001
20009
20081
20082

Call Name
Tory
Sokoni
Koda
Wind
Swagger
Mika
Kir
Caoilainn
Speedy
Dodger

Kenzie

MCT 39.98 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.75 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
Time w
39.98 0
49.42 2
36.34 1
35.15 1
- 0
- 0
37.61 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.98 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7

F

O O B O O N O

E

O B B O O O O

Qs:1

NQs 6

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q: 14

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results
4/30/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24005 Jack
24006 Wile E
24018 Tyler
24028 Keegan
24008 Ace

Time
27.18
31.84
37.14

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.18
29.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
50.00

MCT 27.18 sec

Course Faults

w F E
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 1 0
2 0 1
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Regular
Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/30/2017
8inches MCT 40.69 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8020 Whimsy 40.69 0 0 0 10 1
8054 Gidget 47.43 0 0 0 8
Time Points
Truncated time = 40.69 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time <= 52 00 7
Truncated time <= 56.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches MCT 36.28 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(I)urseFFaultEs Points Place
12039 Audrey 36.28 0 0 0 10 1
12032 Millie 42.31 0 0 0 8
12041 Lexi - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.28 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
16 inches MCT 34.84 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time C\i&)ursiFaul'Es Points Place
16048 Mason 34.84 0 0 0 10 1
16016 Jasper 50.49 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/30/2017

16063 Bonnie -- 1 2 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.84 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time < 55.00 4
20.inches MCT 46.68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time (\:/&)urseFFaultEs Points Place
20045 Tristan 46.68 o 0 o0 10 1
20042 Peyton - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.68 10

Truncated time < 50.00 9



